1 08/-1/92 06-23-1998	Patent and Trademark Office
08/-1/92 06-23-1998	Facence and frademark office
	Attorney Docket No.: P61939US
To the Honorable 100744106 original documents or copy thereof.	rademarks: Please record the attached
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Kwang Yul Lee	KYUNG CHANG WIPER SYSTEM CO., LTD.
6-17-98 MAKOGINES	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes _X_ No	Internal Address:
	Street Address: 400-86, Kalsan-Dong, Dalseo-gu
3. Nature of conveyance:	
<u>X</u> Assignment Merger	City: <u>Daequ</u> State: <u>Korea</u> ZIP:
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other	Add'l name(s) & address(es) attached?Yes_X No
Execution Dates: March 5, 1998	
A Patent Application No.(s) 09/047,572, filed March 25, 1998 Additional numbers att	B. Patent No.(s) tached? Yes _X_ No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Yoon S. Ham, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h)) \$_40.00
Internal Address:	_X
Street Address: <u>Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern, PLLC</u> 400 Seventh Street, N.W.	8. Deposit account number: <u>06-1358</u> (Atty.Dkt.No. 11361-P61939USO)
City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20004	
\	
2/1998 TTON11 00000050 09047572 DO NOT USE	E THIS SPACE
C:581 40.00 0P	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and bel and correct and any attached copy document.	ief, the foregoing information is true is a true copy of the original
Yoon S. Ham (Limited Recognition) Name of Person Signing	06/17/98 / Obrsulform / Signature

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA—ASSIGNMENT

(1-6) Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)	KWANG YUJ	LLEE.			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	(2)							
	(3)							
	(4)							
	(5)						and	
	(6)	In considera	tion of the su undersigned	m of one dollar, the receipt and	r (\$1.00), and other g d sufficiency of whice et over to	good and valuable co	onsiderations	
(7) Insert Name of assignee	(7)	KYUNG CI	HANG WI	PER SYS	rem co., La	rD.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
(8) Insert Address of Assignee	(8)	of400-86	, KALSA	N-DONG,	DALSEO-GU	, DAEGU, K	OREA	
(9) Insert Legal Entity and State		a corporat						
or Country (e.g., a corporation or citizen of Japan)		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United Staterritories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as						
(10) Insert <u>Identification</u> of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(10)				AUTOMOBILE			
Total grant approximation and a		for which the under	rsigned has (h	ave) executed ar	application for pater	nt in the United State	es of America	
(11) Insert <u>Date</u> of Signing of Application, or filing date and Serial No., if known	(11)	Said application has Serial No 09/0			mMarch 25,	, . 1998 (;	and assigned	
2) The undersigned agree(s) this application or any continuing or d and going forward with such interfer 3) The undersigned agree(s) claims or provisions of the Internation 4) The undersigned agree(s) to the Assignee. 5) The undersigned hereby a of the United States resulting from the entire interest, and hereby covern have) not executed, and will not executed. The undersigned hereby g D.C. 20004, the power to insert on the rules of the United States Patent In witness whereof, executed.	ivisio rence) to e onal) to p nuthor his ar ants t cute, grant(his as and	nal applications then xecute all papers an Union for Protectio erform all affirmati rize(s) and request(s optlication or any con that he has (they have any agreement in or s) the law firm of Ja ssignment any furth Trademark Office the undersigned or	nd document on of Industrate acts which the Commi- ontinuing or over full right conflict here acobson, Prioner identifica- for recordation the date(s)	operate with the sand perform and Property or ham be necessioner of Paten divisional applito convey the sawith. The Holman & Strong which may on of this docu opposite the unit of the same and the sam	e Assignee in every wany act which may be similar agreements. sary to obtain a grants and Trademarks to cations thereof to the entire interest herein Stern, PLLC, 400 See to be necessary or definent. Indersigned name(s).	be necessary in content of a valid United to issue any and all Late said Assignee, as assigned, and that eventh Street, N.W., esirable in order to	nection with States patent etters Patents Assignee of he has (they Washington,	
Date March 5, 1998		Name of Inventor_	KWANG	YUL, LEI	E 0)	당 역 signature	(SEAL)	
Date		Name of Inventor		typed name		signature	(SEAL)	
Date		Name of Inventor_		typed name		signature	(SEAL)	
Date		Name of Inventor		typed name		signature	(SEAL)	
Date		Name of Inventor_				-	(SEAL)	
Date		Name of Inventor_		typed name		signature	(SEAL)	
This assignment should preferably be signed before a United States Consul if signed abroad, or a Notary Public if domestically signed. If not, then the execution by the inventor(s) should be witnessed by at least two witnesses who sign here:								
Additional inventor's names a separate sheet.			Witness. Witness.	JUNG RY	YUL, KIM	Jung R.	Win	

LAW OFFICES OF

JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN

PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

THE JENIFER BUILDING

400 SEVENTH STREET, N.W. PATENT

REMINITION, DEEL 2000 9250 FRAME: 0127